Shaping Gen-Next

Pankaj Laddhad Institute of Technology and Management Studies,
Chikhali Road, Yelgaon, BULDANA 443002 (M.S.), INDIA.

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2024-25) w.e.f.128/12/2024

Even Semester (2024-25) For VI, VIII Semester B.E For IV Semester B.E., II
and IV Semester ME &
MBA
Even Semester Starts 28/12 /2024 Saturday 13/01/2025 Monday
All cells/Committees Activities 28/12/2024 Saturday 13/01/2025 Monday
Republic Day 26/01/2025 Sunday 26/01/2025 Sunday
Display List of not reported students (For all Classes) 13/01/2025 Monday 20/01/2025 Monday

NSS Camp (Tentative)

Last Week of January or First Week of February

Display of Short of one month attendance<75% & 06/02/2025 Thursday 18/02/2025 Tuesday
Practical performance
‘rst Student Appraisal (Feedback about Faculty) 06/02/2025 Thursday 18/02/2025 Tuesday
rirst Sessional Examination 06/02/2025 Thursday 20/02/2025 Thursday
Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday) 19/02/2025 Wednesday 19/02/2025 Wednesday]
Mahashivratri (Holiday) 26/02/2025 Wednesday 26/02/2025 | Wednesday|
Annul Social Gathering-2024(Tentative) Last Week of February
Industrial Tour Second Week of March
Holi (Second Day)(Dhulivandan Holiday) 14/03/2025 Friday 14/3/2025 Friday
Display of short of Second month attendance <75% & 06/03/2025 Thursday 18/03/2025 Tuesday
Practical Performance
Second Student Appraisal (Feedback about Faculty) 06/03/2025 Thursday 18/03/2025 Tuesday
Second Sessional Examination 06/03/2025 Thursday 18/03/2025 | Tuesday
Ramzan Id (Id-UL-Fitar) (Holiday) 31/03/2025 Monday 31/03/2025 | Monday
Parents Meet As Per Department
Alumina Meet Last Week of March
Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 10/4/2025 Thursday 10/4/2025 Thursday
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 14/4/2025 Monday 14/4/2025 Monday
Good Friday (Holiday) 18/4/2025 Friday 18/4/2025 Friday
End of Teaching of even semester 21/4/2025 Monday 28/4/2025 Monday
Third Sessional Examination (If required) 22/4/2025 Tuesday 30/4/2025 Wednesday
Last day for conducting function of all students chapters 21/4/2025 Monday 28/4/2025 Monday
Yisplay of Short of attendance<75 up to end of Teaching 21/4/2025 Monday 28/4/2025 Monday
day % & Practical performance
Technical Event Third Week of April
Final Detention list 22/4/2025 Tuesday 30/4/2025 Wednesday|
Final Certification and Submission of Team Work before 22/4/2025 Tuesday 30/4/2025 Wednesday
University Examination Summer-2025 As per SGBAU Time Table

Academic performance review ( within 15 days of the
result announced)

*  Subject to correction if any suggested by SGBAU, Amravati University
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